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Are you employed spring quarter?

Students were asked if they were employed spring quarter. Of the First-time, First-year respondents 

who replied, 71.1% were not employed Spring quarter; 28.9% were employed. Of the respondents 

who were employed, 86.4% worked less than 19 hours a week. 

Are you employed spring quarter?

First-time, First-year 

No

Yes

71.1% 

28.9% 

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

No Yes

Office of Institutional Research and Assessment 4/14/2014


